Fergus Falls School of Dance

Lincoln Avenue Studio

Monday

4:30-6:00 BALLET 3
6:05-6:35 POINTE 1
7:00-8:30 BALLET 6

Tuesday

4:00-5:00 JAZZ 1A
5:15-6:15 JAZZ 2B
6:30-7:45 JAZZ 4
8:00-9:30 JAZZ5

Wednesday
4:00-5:00 PRE-BALLET
5:10-6:00 TAP 1A
6:15-7:15 ADULT JAZZ

Thursday

4:00-5:00 BALLET 1A
5:10-6:00 TAP 1B
6:10-7:10 JAZZ 3
7:20-8:20 MODERN 3
8:30-9:30 BOYS' HIP HOP

Friday

3:45-5:15
5:30-7:00
7:00-8:00

BALLET 2BX/3X
BALLET 4X/5X/6XX
REPERTOIRE

Jacobs
Jacobs
Jacobs

Pettit
Pettit
Pettit
Pettit

Dent
Thorson
Carlson

Dent

Baker
Ricks
Ricks
Ricks

Jacobs
Jacobs
Jacobs

Fall Schedule 2023-24

Old Library Dance Studio (OLDS) Bakken Building/Sr. Center (C2)

Monday
3:50-4:50
5:00-6:00
6:10-7:10
7:15-8:15

Tuesday

4:00-5:00
5:10-5:55
6:00-7:00
7:10-8:10
8:15-9:15

BALLET 1B

MODERN 1A/1B

JAZZ 2A
MODERN 2

TAP 3
1st GRADE (1)
TAP 2
TAP 4
TAP 5

Wednesday

6:00-7 AM
3:45-4:30
4:35-5:20
5:30-6:15

ADULT MODERN

1st GRADE (2)

PRESCHOOL (1)
KINDERGARTEN (1)

Thursday

4:15-5:00
5:15-6:00
6:15-7:45
7:45-8:30

KINDERGARTEN (2)
PRESCHOOL (2)

BALLET 6X
POINTE 3

Dent

Anderson
Anderson
Anderson

Svare
Svare
Svare
Svare
Svare

Svare
Svare
Lillis
Lillis

Lillis
Lillis
Jacobs
Jacobs

| (#) INDICATES SECTION NUMBER

Monday
3:45-4:45
5:15-6:45
6:50-8:05
8:15-9:15

Tuesday

4:00-5:30
5:35-6:05
6:15-7:30
7:30-8:00

JAZZ 1B

MODERN 6
MODERN 4
ALUMNI CLASS

BALLET 4/5

POINTE 2

BALLET 2A/2B
PRE-POINTE

Thursday

3:45-4:45
5:00-6:15
6:30-7:30
7:45-8:45

TAP 7

MODERN 5

TAP 6

ADULT TAP

Carlson

Johnston
Johnston
Johnston

Jacobs
Jacobs
Jacobs
Jacobs

Svare
Svare
Svare
Svare

FFSD reserves the right to cancel classes
with less than six students enrolled.

web site <ffsd.info>

|_Phone Number 736-4320 (Lincoln)

Ballet 2B, 3, 4, 5 levels meet 2x/week

Ballet 6 meets 3x/week




	Sheet1

